Rang Res.

30

48

47
47

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

1. Pulverturmschiessen FSV Dinhard

Name
Wick Walter

Fassler Alfred
Dietiker Christian

Scheiwiller Stephan
Kast Ernst

Jung Albert
Bangerter Hanspeter
Hegner Hugo

Frei Hansruedi
Bernhard Walter
Tenger Roland
Muller Fritz

Stutz Werner
Stadlbauer Silvio
Maag René

Berger Guido
Schwendener Urs

Metzger Hans
Guttinger Arthur
Reutemann Richard
Gantenbein Ernst
Scheiwiller Kurt
Huber Erich
Reinhard Peter
Ramp Martin
Girsberger Elvira
Spigagli Patrick
Schmid Michael
Brechblhl Matthyas

Brunner Pascal
Burri Hans

Britt Fritz
Meyer Ernst
Fuchs Stefan
Flacher Paul
Heppler Ernst
Mader Karl
Ziegler Leonard
Gilgen Ernst
Frohlich Werner
Wipf Hans
Gost Esther
Staub Max

Ade Werner
Monch Urs
Schweizer Reto

Einzelrangliste

Name
Wick

Fassler
Dietiker

Scheiwiller
Kast

Jung
Bangerter
Hegner
Frei
Bernhard
Tenger
Mdaller
Stutz
Stadlbauer
Maag
Berger
Schwendener

Metzger
Guttinger
Reutemann
Gantenbein
Scheiwiller
Huber
Reinhard
Ramp
Girsberger
Spigagli
Schmid
Brechbuhl

Brunner
Burri
Britt
Meyer
Fuchs
Flacher
Heppler
Mader
Ziegler
Gilgen
Frohlich
Wipf
Gost
Staub
Ade
Monch
Schweizer

Vorname
Walter

Alfred
Christian

Stephan
Ernst
Albert
Hanspeter
Hugo
Hansruedi
Walter
Roland
Fritz
Werner
Silvio
René
Guido

Urs

Hans
Arthur
Richard
Ernst
Kurt
Erich
Peter
Martin
Elvira
Patrick
Michael
Matthyas

Pascal
Hans
Fritz
Ernst
Stefan
Paul
Ernst
Karl
Leonard
Ernst
Werner
Hans
Esther
Max
Werner
Urs
Reto

Sektion
MSV Zuzwil

MSV Ettenhausen
FSV Dinhard

MSV Oberbiren-Niederwil
MSV Oberbiren-Niederwil
MSV Zuzwil

MSV Zuzwil

SV Gossau (ZH)

SV Veltheim

StS Oberwinterthur

SV Schleitheim

SV Dagerlen

SV Wigoltingen

SV Veltheim

SG Schonholzerswilen
SV Gossau (ZH)

SV Veltheim

SV Altikon

SV Gossau (ZH)
MSYV Truttikon

SG Elgg

MSV Oberbiren-Niederwil
SV Ossingen

StS Oberwinterthur
StS Oberwinterthur
MSYV Truttikon

SV Veltheim

SG Bertschikon
SV Trasadingen

SV Andelfingen

StS Neftenbach

SV Hefenhofen-Dozwil
SV Hefenhofen-Dozwil
SG Hagenbuch

SV Seuzach

SV Kollbrunn

SV Wiesendangen

SV Gossau (ZH)

StS Oberwinterthur
SV Wasterkingen

SV Trillikon

SS Birsfelden

SG Kaltenbach-Etzwilen
SV Seuzach

StS Oberwinterthur
SV Veltheim

Jg
1927

1933
1950

1986
1937
1942
1945
1946
1946
1947
1956
1956
1957
1957
1959
1967
1976

1938
1941
1956
1959
1960
1960
1964
1965
1974
1975
1975
1977

1985
1929
1931
1931
1933
1935
1937
1939
1939
1940
1942
1942
1945
1946
1950
1954
1956

SV
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56

98

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

42
42
42

Schilli Robert
Niederer Bruno
Schatti Martin
Hirschi Hans

Gmir Paul

Nuassli David
Schmid Daniel
Ammann Peter
Vollenweider Martin

Wuffli Walter
Pletscher Fredy
Laufenburger Marc
Wiesmann Ernst
Feller Hansruedi
Amsler Theodor
Moser Willi
Thalmann Jakob
von Griinigen Walter
Brli Josef

Sanger Horst
Schramm Kurt
Diggelmann Otto
Ammann Bruno
Hallauer Elsbeth
Fankhauser Walter
Streich Karl

Vogel Walter

Frei Werner

Weiss Peter
Horath Albert

Guhl Kurt

Frei Jorg

Eberli Josef

Brandenberger Enrico

Spulhler Martin
Fankhauser Hans
Fehr Urs

Wolfer Kurt
Walther Ruedi
Aeberhard David
Egloff Robert
Grob Peter
Wagen Bruno
Nadler Markus
Lorli Heinz

Wirz Peter

Gut Jakob
Kulling Roger
Zuger Walter
Stettler Stefan
Ott Michael

Vomend Martin
Furrer Marc
Werthmiuller Kurt

Schilli
Niederer
Schatti
Hirschi

Gmir

NuUssli
Schmid
Ammann
Vollenweider

Wuffli
Pletscher
Laufenburger
Wiesmann
Feller
Amsler
Moser
Thalmann
von Griinigen
Barli
Sanger
Schramm
Diggelmann
Ammann
Hallauer
Fankhauser
Streich
Vogel

Frei

Weiss
Horath

Guhl

Frei

Eberli
Brandenberger
Spuhler
Fankhauser
Fehr
Wolfer
Walther
Aeberhard
Egloff

Grob
Wagen
Nadler

Lorli

Wirz

Gut

Kdalling
Zuager
Stettler

Ott

Vomend
Furrer
Werthmiuller

Robert
Bruno
Martin
Hans
Paul
David
Daniel
Peter
Martin

Walter
Fredy
Marc
Ernst
Hansruedi
Theodor
Willi
Jakob
Walter
Josef
Horst
Kurt
Otto
Bruno
Elsbeth
Walter
Karl
Walter
Werner
Peter
Albert
Kurt
Jorg
Josef
Enrico
Martin
Hans
Urs
Kurt
Ruedi
David
Robert
Peter
Bruno
Markus
Heinz
Peter
Jakob
Roger
Walter
Stefan
Michael

Martin
Marc
Kurt

SV Wasterkingen

FSV Oberengstringen
SG Schonholzerswilen
SG Schonholzerswilen
SV Veltheim

SV Dagerlen

SG Bertschikon
Wittenwil-Weier

FSV Dinhard

SV Seen

SV Schleitheim
FSV Dinhard

StS Neftenbach
SV Kollbrunn

SV Seen

MSV Zuzwil

SG Bertschikon
SV Kollbrunn

SS Birsfelden
SV Ossingen

SV Kollbrunn

SV Kloten

SG Kaltenbach-Etzwilen
SV Hettlingen
SV Dagerlen

SV Déagerlen

SV Seuzach

SV Veltheim

SV Altikon

SV Hori

SV Schlatt (TG)
SG Kaltenbach-Etzwilen
Berg am Irchel
SV Wasterkingen
SV Wasterkingen
SV Andelfingen
SV Gossau (ZH)
SV Déagerlen
FSV Dinhard

SV Schlatt (TG)
SV Schlatt (TG)
SV Schleitheim
SG Kaltenbach-Etzwilen
Wittenwil-Weier
StS Neftenbach
SV Altikon

FSG Winterthur
SV Trillikon

SV Uznach

SV Kollbrunn
FSV Dinhard

FSV Dinhard
FSV Dinhard
MSV Humlikon

1960
1962
1962
1964
1965
1968
1971
1976
1979

1921
1954
1983
1927
1937
1937
1938
1939
1939
1940
1943
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1948
1948
1950
1950
1950
1950
1951
1953
1953
1953
1954
1954
1956
1956
1956
1957
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1964
1968
1974
1979

1982
1983
1929
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137

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

Berger Willi
Altenberger Albert
Fleischli Paul
Wiesendanger Ruedi
Egg Willi

Sibold Erwin
Gysel Ernst
Kleiner Pascal
Padrutt Adolf
Graber Arnold
Meier Walter
Benz Richard
Kalin Albert
Hebeisen Fritz
Homberger Ernst
Caporal Josef
Jucker Ernst
Stamm Walter
Suremann Heinrich
Mathis Peter
Saller Peter
Behrens Willi
Hugentobler Peter
Manz Fida

Schéar Hans-Jorg
Meier Christian
Disch Peter

Fehr Robert
Kirchner Peter
Schwarz Hannes
Bosshard Peter
Thalmann Monika
Maier Thomas
Fehse Sandra
Spalinger René
Duanki Karin

Ulrich Alfred
Wiesendanger Maya
Jucker Willi
Schalchli Ewald
Reifler Daniel
Hofmann Paul
Hasler Peter
Bartholet Alfred
Egg Peter

Ruff Kaspar
Haldemann Kaspar
Keller Bruno
Bosshard Richard
Pfaffli Friedrich
Weidmann Jakob
Brunner Max
Rempfler Jakob
Holzer Werner

Berger
Altenberger
Fleischli
Wiesendanger
Egg

Sibold
Gysel
Kleiner
Padrutt
Graber
Meier

Benz

Kalin
Hebeisen
Homberger
Caporal
Jucker
Stamm
Suremann
Mathis
Saller
Behrens
Hugentobler
Manz
Schar
Meier
Disch

Fehr
Kirchner
Schwarz
Bosshard
Thalmann
Maier
Fehse
Spalinger
Dinki

Ulrich
Wiesendanger
Jucker
Schalchli
Reifler
Hofmann
Hasler
Bartholet
Egg

Ruff
Haldemann
Keller
Bosshard
Pfaffli
Weidmann
Brunner
Rempfler
Holzer

Willi
Albert
Paul
Ruedi
Willi
Erwin
Ernst
Pascal
Adolf
Arnold
Walter
Richard
Albert
Fritz
Ernst
Josef
Ernst
Walter
Heinrich
Peter
Peter
Willi
Peter
Fida
Hans-Jorg
Christian
Peter
Robert
Peter
Hannes
Peter
Monika
Thomas
Sandra
René
Karin

Alfred
Maya
Willi
Ewald
Daniel
Paul
Peter
Alfred
Peter
Kaspar
Kaspar
Bruno
Richard
Friedrich
Jakob
Max
Jakob
Werner

SV Dagerlen

SV Schlatt (TG)
MSV Zuzwil

SV Seuzach

SV Kollbrunn

SV Kollbrunn

SV Trasadingen
FSV Dinhard

StS Neftenbach
SV Hefenhofen-Dozwil
FSV Oberengstringen
SV Schlatt (TG)
SV Hefenhofen-Dozwil
SV Kollbrunn

SV Gossau (ZH)
MSV Zuzwil

SV Kollbrunn

SV Schleitheim
StS Oberwinterthur
SV Altikon

SV Andelfingen
MSV Humlikon

SV Rickenbach
MSV Marthalen
FSV Dinhard

SV Ellikon a/d Thur
SV Kollbrunn

SG Bertschikon
SG Bertschikon

SV Rickenbach

SV Hettlingen

SG Bertschikon
MSYV Truttikon

SV Ellikon a/d Thur
StS Neftenbach
SV Trillikon

StS Oberwinterthur
SV Seuzach

SV Andelfingen

SV Altikon

TV Hundwil

SV Rickenbach

StS Neftenbach

SG Kaltenbach-Etzwilen
SV Dibendorf

SV Trillikon

SV Gossau (ZH)

SV Gossau (ZH)

SV Hettlingen

SV Seen

SV Wiesendangen

FS Olten

SV Hefenhofen-Dozwil
SV Dibendorf

1931
1936
1943
1945
1947
1958
1965
1983
1924
1932
1932
1934
1935
1935
1937
1940
1941
1943
1943
1945
1947
1948
1948
1949
1951
1952
1952
1952
1955
1958
1966
1967
1968
1972
1977
1979

1924
1950
1924
1968
1982
1936
1939
1943
1948
1960
1961
1963
1968
1921
1925
1926
1928
1929
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181

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Straumann Ernst
Klbeler Alex

Hefti Hans

Keller Ernst

Deiss Eugen

Kast Gertrud
Sporri Jules
Beringer Max
Hasler Anne
Mdaller Glnter
Flick Manfred
Gardi René
Derendinger Felice
Halg Andreas
Dollenmeier Erhard
Muller Peter
Schneider Markus
Tschachtli Andres
Hirzel Viktor
Schweizer Jorg
Solci Max

Mathis Markus
Forster Stephan
Hasler Martin
Peter Michael
Girsberger Patrick

Schwarz Hans
Stahel Jakob
Brupbacher Rolf
Leu Georg
Weber Marco
Pandiani Tobias
Weber Ueli
Weber Philipp
Sanger Margrit

Eggenberger Thomas

Uhlmann Hansruedi
Sonderegger Bruno
Weidmann Peter
Stahel Beat
Schalchli Peter
Gysel Matthyas
Brechbihl Andy
Debrunner Caroline
Eschler Thomas
Enzler Christian
Frick Georg

Riner René

Bohm Anton

Biihler Rudolf

Frei Hermann
Schneider Otto
Kleiner Ernst
Stieger Paul

Straumann
Klbeler
Hefti

Keller
Deiss

Kast

Sporri
Beringer
Hasler
Mduller
Flick
Gardi
Derendinger
Halg
Dollenmeier
Mduller
Schneider
Tschachtli
Hirzel
Schweizer
Solci
Mathis
Forster
Hasler
Peter
Girsberger

Schwarz
Stahel
Brupbacher
Leu

Weber
Pandiani
Weber
Weber
Sanger
Eggenberger
Uhlmann
Sonderegger
Weidmann
Stahel
Schalchli
Gysel
Brechbuhl
Debrunner
Eschler
Enzler

Frick

Riner

Bohm
Buhler

Frei
Schneider
Kleiner
Stieger

Ernst
Alex
Hans
Ernst
Eugen
Gertrud
Jules
Max
Anne
Glnter
Manfred
René
Felice
Andreas
Erhard
Peter
Markus
Andres
Viktor
Jorg
Max
Markus
Stephan
Martin
Michael
Patrick

Hans
Jakob
Rolf
Georg
Marco
Tobias
Ueli
Philipp
Margrit
Thomas
Hansruedi
Bruno
Peter
Beat
Peter
Matthyas
Andy
Caroline
Thomas
Christian
Georg
René
Anton
Rudolf
Hermann
Otto
Ernst
Paul

FSV Oberengstringen

SV Seuzach
SV Hettlingen
SG Elgg

SV Henggart

MSV Oberbiiren-Niederwil

SG Bertschikon

SG Kaltenbach-Etzwilen

StS Neftenbach
SV Gossau (ZH)
SV Déagerlen

FS Olten

StS Neftenbach
MSV Zuzwil

SV Kollbrunn
SV Altikon

StS Oberwinterthur
MSV Marthalen
SV Trasadingen

SG Schoénholzerswilen

SV Wasterkingen
SV Wiesendangen

SG Kaltenbach-Etzwilen

FSV Dinhard
SV Altikon
MSV Oberembrach

FSV Dinhard
SV Kollbrunn
SV Wasterkingen
SV Merishausen
SV Merishausen
SV Hettlingen
FSV Dinhard
SG Elgg

SV Ossingen
FSV Dinhard
FSV Dinhard
SV Wigoltingen
SV Rickenbach
SV Kollbrunn
SV Altikon

SV Trasadingen
SV Trasadingen
SV Merishausen
SG Bertschikon
SG Bertschikon
SV Merishausen
SV Gossau (ZH)
SV Trasadingen
SV Ellikon a/d Thur
StS Neftenbach
SV Seen

FSV Dinhard

SV Kollbrunn

1933
1933
1936
1936
1938
1939
1941
1941
1943
1944
1945
1947
1948
1949
1949
1950
1950
1951
1951
1952
1955
1956
1962
1965
1972
1979

1930
1940
1953
1953
1984
1983
1945
1950
1953
1953
1954
1957
1958
1971
1980
1981
1981
1985
1982
1982
1930
1939
1942
1947
1949
1953
1954
1955
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215

236

261

40
40
40
40
40
40

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

37

Stutz Martin
Haldimann Hans
Boltshauser Martin
Zangger Hansruedi
Zurcher Peter
Comminot Mattias

Studer Walter
Hauser Markus
Wathrich Hans
Bretscher Hans
Zwyssig Alois
Steinemann Alfred
Wild Martin

Haas Walter
Mockli Matthias
Sigg Christian
Comminot Gian-Marc
Meister Jirg
Huarlimann Albert
Platter Bruno
Walter Urs

Gerig Alfred
Girsberger Ueli
Reusser Fritz
Haldemann Sonja
Stirnimann René
Hauser Jacqueline

Imhof Hansruedi
Wehrli Walter
Fehr Richi

Naf Werner
Soller Markus
Steiner Albert
Schar Markus
Muller Kurt

Ehrat Hanspeter
Kiener Ernst
Bassi Enso
Ruckstuhl Alex
Wageli Ernst
Ullmann Robert
Rosli Sepp

Mockl Franz
Girsberger Martin
Herrmann Samuel
Trepp Urs
Vonaesch Hanspeter
Herzig Bruno
Stettler Martin
Oertig Hans

Morf Stephan
Keller Petra

Honegger Otto

Stutz
Haldimann
Boltshauser
Zangger
Zurcher
Comminot

Studer
Hauser
Wathrich
Bretscher
Zwyssig
Steinemann
wild

Haas
Mockli
Sigg
Comminot
Meister
Harlimann
Platter
Walter
Gerig
Girsberger
Reusser
Haldemann
Stirnimann
Hauser

Imhof
Wehrli
Fehr

Naf
Soller
Steiner
Schar
Mduller
Ehrat
Kiener
Bassi
Ruckstuhl
Wégeli
Ullmann
Rosli
Mockl
Girsberger
Herrmann
Trepp
Vonaesch
Herzig
Stettler
Oertig
Morf
Keller

Honegger

Martin
Hans
Martin
Hansruedi
Peter
Mattias

Walter
Markus
Hans
Hans
Alois
Alfred
Martin
Walter
Matthias
Christian
Gian-Marc
Jirg
Albert
Bruno
Urs
Alfred
Ueli

Fritz
Sonja
René
Jacqueline

Hansruedi
Walter
Richi
Werner
Markus
Albert
Markus
Kurt
Hanspeter
Ernst
Enso
Alex

Ernst
Robert
Sepp
Franz
Martin
Samuel
Urs
Hanspeter
Bruno
Martin
Hans
Stephan
Petra

Otto

SG Elgg

SV Kollbrunn
SG Sonterswil
SV Trasadingen
FSV Dinhard
SV Kollbrunn

SV Schlatt (TG)

SV Trasadingen

SV Hefenhofen-Dozwil
SV Andelfingen

SV Seuzach

SV Seuzach

SG Hagenbuch

FSV Dinhard

SG Sonterswil

SV Dibendorf

SV Kollbrunn

SV Merishausen

FSV Oberengstringen
SG Kaltenbach-Etzwilen
SV Gossau (ZH)

SV Kollbrunn

MSV Oberembrach
SV Wasterkingen

SV Gossau (ZH)

SV Dibendorf

SV Hettlingen

SV Trillikon
FSV Dinhard
SV Hettlingen
FSV Dinhard
SV Altikon

SV Déagerlen

SV Altikon

SG Elgg

SV Merishausen
SG Elgg

SV Rickenbach
FSV Dinhard
MSYV Truttikon
SH Hohlenbaum
SV Rickenbach
SV Dagerlen
MSYV Truttikon
SV Altikon

SV Seuzach
FSV Dinhard
SV Altikon

SG Kaltenbach-Etzwilen
SV Gossau (ZH)
SV Déagerlen

SV Kollbrunn

FSV Dinhard

1964
1966
1968
1968
1976
1981

1938
1963
1929
1929
1931
1933
1936
1961
1969
1971
1978
1982
1927
1940
1944
1948
1950
1952
1957
1958
1964

1949
1959
1980
1928
1946
1929
1963
1930
1933
1940
1963
1980
1929
1930
1936
1954
1970
1970
1971
1976
1981
1938
1951
1970
1978

1944
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271

279

287

295

304

308

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

32
32
32
32

31

Schwyn Andreas
Jucker Karl

Werder Karl

Geiger Mathias
Wiesendanger Roland
Ingold Werner
Birchner Mario
Lienhard Walter

Gebs Walter

Frischknecht Michael
Held Christian
Steiner Ernst
Juchler Karl

Bont Fredi

Trepp Martin

Mockli Markus
Vollenweider Stefan

Wirth Hugo
Schwarzenbach Heinz
Mathis Gisela
Aegerter Hans
Matzinger Peter
Keller Hansruedi
Locher Oliver

Maier Judith

Gerber Josua
Frauenfelder Raffael
Itten René
Steinmann Adolf
Bucher Trudy
Geugel Thomas
Bosshard Hans

Frei Hugo

Gut André

Rosli Christoph
Schalchli Ueli
Comminot Christoph
Oberholzer Hansulrich
ZuberbUhler Werner
Herzog Walter
Schalchli Walter
Badertscher Hans

Eggimann Andreas
Fehr Remo

Blchi Hansruedi
Buob Reto

Kuenzli Heinrich

Schwyn
Jucker
Werder
Geiger
Wiesendanger
Ingold
Birchner
Lienhard

Gebs

Frischknecht
Held

Steiner
Juchler

Bont

Trepp

Mockli
Vollenweider

Wirth
Schwarzenbach
Mathis

Aegerter
Matzinger
Keller

Locher

Maier

Gerber
Frauenfelder
Itten
Steinmann
Bucher
Geugel
Bosshard
Frei

Gut

Rosli
Schalchli
Comminot
Oberholzer
ZuberbUhler
Herzog
Schalchli
Badertscher

Eggimann
Fehr
Bachi
Buob

Kuenzli

Andreas
Karl

Karl
Mathias
Roland
Werner
Mario
Walter
Walter

Michael
Christian
Ernst
Karl
Fredi
Martin
Markus
Stefan

Hugo
Heinz
Gisela
Hans
Peter
Hansruedi
Oliver
Judith

Josua
Raffael
René
Adolf
Trudy
Thomas
Hans
Hugo

André
Christoph
Ueli
Christoph
Hansulrich
Werner
Walter
Walter
Hans

Andreas
Remo
Hansruedi
Reto

Heinrich

FSV Dinhard

SV Kollbrunn

SV Déagerlen

SV Ossingen

FSV Dinhard

SV Dibendorf
FSV Dinhard

SV Teufen

SV Ellikon a/d Thur

SV Schlatt (TG)
SV Dagerlen

SV Hettlingen

SV Kollbrunn

SV Kollbrunn

SV Seuzach

SV Wiesendangen
FSV Dinhard

SV Hettlingen
Eisenbahner Winterthur
FSV Dinhard

StS Oberwinterthur
FSV Dinhard

SV Altikon

FSV Dinhard

MSYV Truttikon

FSV Dinhard

SV Wiesendangen
SV Altikon

SV Ellikon a/d Thur
MSYV Truttikon

FSV Dinhard

SV Hettlingen

FSV Dinhard

SV Altikon

FSV Dinhard
SV Altikon

SV Kollbrunn
StS Neftenbach
SV Schlatt (TG)
SV Kollbrunn
SV Altikon

SV Rickenbach

SV Altikon
SV Altikon
FSV Dinhard
FSV Dinhard

MSV Truttikon

1983
1935
1938
1955
1974
1933
1935
1943
1962
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1974
1948
1930
1932
1946
1950
1965
1981

>>>>22>»»

1941
1963
1979
1935
1950
1968
1981
1971

S>> >r<

1984
1988
1985
1924
1934
1984
1938
1943
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1984
1985
1942
1979
1969
1932
1937
1951
1929
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1982
1985
1936
1983
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312

313

314

315

316

317

318

31
31
31
30
29
28
25
23
22

20

Heidelberger Daniel
Hesse Stephan
Aeschlimann Christoph

Eberli Arnold

Schlapfer Mary

Binder Simon

Kronbach Alfred

Vollenweider Heinrich

Muller Ernst

Vollenweider Erika

Heidelberger
Hesse
Aeschlimann
Eberli
Schlapfer
Binder
Kronbach
Vollenweider

Muller

Vollenweider

Daniel
Stephan
Christoph
Arnold
Mary
Simon
Alfred
Heinrich

Ernst

Erika

StS Oberwinterthur

SV Hettlingen

StS Oberwinterthur

FSV Dinhard

SV Ellikon a/d Thur

FSV Dinhard
SV Dagerlen
FSV Dinhard
SV Altikon

FSV Dinhard

1967
1985
1980
1928
1936
1978
1934
1947
1931

1956

[

SV

SV
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